
ENGINE PARTS TM

Jobber Net 

$283.00

Part number
3-3SRH60HVVT1

NEW TIMING KIT FOR

ANNOUNCES

GM 4.8L, 5.3L, 6.0L & 6.2L OHV ENGINES 

UPC: 729295237358

KIT INCLUDES (1) TIMING CHAIN, (1) TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER, (1) CRANKSHAFT SPROCKET, 
(1) CAMSHAFT VVT SPROCKET, (1) CAMSHAFT VVT OIL CONTROL VALVE

NOW

AVAILABLE!

Melling Engine Parts • P.O. Box 1188 • Jackson, MI 49204 • www.melling.com

** Always consult catalog listings for detailed application information**

Quality Melling Timing Parts Since 1946

SERVICE GRADE - STANDARD QUALITY

CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET
CHEVROLET

6.2-2,F
4.8-A,F
5.3-0,3,4,7,P
6.0-B,G,K
6.2-2,8,J

2009-14
2010-17
2010-14
2007-20
2008-15

OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV

(376)
(294)
(325)
(364)
(376)

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
HUMMER

4.8-A,F
5.3-0,3,4,7,P
6.0-B,G,K
6.2-2,F
5.3-P

2010-17
2010-14
2007-20
2009-14
2010

OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV
OHV

(294)
(325)
(364)
(376)
(325)

JOBBER NET 
$145.00
$49.00

VCTA-1007H
VCTO-1000

UPC
729295237006
729295237198

JOBBER NET 
$22.40
$35.37
$25.22

3SRH60
BT5490
S827

UPC
729295232087
729295314660
729295295259
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